
Woodchuck Seasonal Cider 

Kona Seasonal

Kona Big Wave

Blue Point Toasted Lager

Green Flash Seasonal

Green Flash Hop Head Red

Cold Storage FL Avenue Ale

Hoegaarden

Guinness

Bud Light

Miller Lite

Yuengling

Corona Light

Shock Top

Stella Artois

Magic Hat Seasonal

Magic Hat #9

Sam Adams Seasonal 

Angry Orchard

Cigar City Jai Alai

Cigar City Florida Cracker

Lagunitas IPA

Abita Purple Haze

Bells Oberon

Oskar Blues lil Yella
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5.3

7

4.7

4.9

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.4

3.6

5.2

5.2

5.1

5

7.5

5

6.2

4.2

5.8

5.3

Cider

Blonde Ale

Lager

Amber Ale

Wheat Ale

White Wheat

Stout

Lager

Light Lager

Lager

Light Lager

White Wheat

Pale Lager

Fruit Ale

Cider

IPA

White Wheat

IPA

Raspberry Wheat

Wheat Ale

Pilsner

Middleburry, VT

Kona, HI

Kona, HI

Patchouge, NY

San Diego, CA

San Diego, CA

Tampa, FL

Belgium

Ireland

Saint Louis, MO

Milwaukee, WI

Pottsville, PA

Mexico

Saint Louis, MO

Belgium

South Burlington, VT

South Burlington, VT

Boston, MA

Newport, OR

Tampa, FL

Tampa, FL

California

Abita Springs, LA

Kalamazoo, MI

Longmont, CO

 

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$4.50

$4.00

$5.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Beer Origin Style of Beer ABV% Pint 

Exhibiting a slight tartness, robust flavor followed by a 
rich taste reminiscent of New England blueberries

Seasonal

A smooth, refreshing ale with a subtle fruitiness and
delicate hop aroma. 

A malty caramel blend  which makes for easy drinking
and a smooth finish.

Seasonal

Welcome to the world of Red IPA.

An American Wheat Ale with a hint of lemon makes
a special taste that says Florida.

A Belguim White Wheat with a tangy, citrusy taste.

Very smooth stout with a light head makes the 
bittersweet treat.

Its superior drinkability and refreshing flavor makes it 
the world’s favorite light beer

A rich, full-bodied beer taste at only 96 calories.

This true American original delivers a well-balanced 
taste with very distinct character.

Bringing the taste of the beach to your table

A uniquely-crafted and award-winning  spiced Belgian-
style wheat ale with real orange, lemon and lime peels.

Light, premium Belgium style lager which uses the finest 
ingredients available.

Seasonal

A well balanced Pale Ale with a malty backbone and 
a smooth Apricot finish.

Seasonal

The sweetness of apples with a subtle dryness for
a balanced cider taste.

Our hometown favorite !

Pours cloudy straw in color with moderate notes of 
orange peel, coriander & hints of vanilla.

A happy finish that’ll leave you wantin’ another sip

Hazy, with a tart, sweet finish.

A classic summer beer with a mild fruity aroma

Mama’s is built with 100% pale malt, German
specialty malts, and Bavarian hops.
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Choose Any 4 to Make a Flight!  $10.00

Draft List

FLORIDA STATE SALES TAX IS INCLUDED IN THE SALE PRICE OF ALL ALCOHOL ITEMS



5.5

7.2

7.3

5.4

9.5

8.2

8

5.4

4.5

4.4

5.6

5

4.3

8.6

Pale Ale

American Strong 

Ale

American IPA

Extra Pale Ale

American Pale Ale

Double IPA

Belgian Tripel

Belgian Amber

White Wheat

Shandy

Fruit Ale

Pear Cider

English Style Bitter

Pumpkin Ale

Frederick, MD

Escondido, CA

Athens, GA

Atlanta, GA

Atlanta, GA

Downingtown, PA

Lakewood, NY

Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Burlington, VT

Dunedin, FL

Colfax, CA

Chicago, IL

Lakewood, NY

 

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

$7.00

$8.00

$5.50

$7.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.50

$5.00

$7.00

Beer Origin Style of Beer ABV% Pint 

Brewed with Cascade hops, giving it a citrus hop aroma
and bitter bite. 

An aggressive hop bitterness from start to finish with a 
certain malt sweetness in the background.

This IPA is made for hop lovers and you may lose your 
hop head over this one!

Seasonal

A tasty West Coast style pale ale with a good hop feel 
and a crisp finish.

A Belgain style Tripel, a rich malty sweetness balanced with 
a Belgian yeast & an abundance of herbal and fruity notes.

Double your expectations, this is an ale that demands 
reverence.

A great freshness followed by a pleasant bitter aftertaste

A Belguim Amber with a balance of malts and hops 
leaving a crisp and clean finish.

A Classic unfiltered Belgain style Wheat beer with 
a citrusy dry finish.

A Shandy with a ‘Stache…. Enough said!

Unfiltered handcrafted ale, brewed with natural 
harvested apricot.

Mouthwatering juicy complexity, luscious pear-berry 
bouquet.

A fruity hop aroma with a rich malt middle to create 
a perfectly balanced beer.

A magical spell will bewitch your taste buds making it
difficult to escape the Pumking 
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Choose Any 4 to Make a Flight!  $10.00

Draft List

Flying Dog Doggie Style

Stone Arrogant Bastard

Terrapin Hopsecutioner

Sweetwater Seasonal

Sweetwater 420

Victory Golden Monkey

Southern Tier 2XIPA

Chimay (White)

Palm 

Lefebvre Blanche de Bruxelles

Curious Traveler Shandy

Dunedin Apricot Peach Ale

Foxbarrel Blackberry

Goose Island Honkers Ale

Southern Tier Pumking

Bruised Apple
   Guinness + Angry Orchard

Half & Half
   Guinness + Yuengling

Black Magic
   Guinness + Magic Hat #9

Eclipse
   Guinness + Shock Top

Blackstone
   Guinness + Stone Arrogant Bastard 

Dirty Hippy
   Guinness + Sweetwater 420

Belgian Brunette
   Guinness + Stella

Blackricot
   Guinness + Dunedin Apricot

Black Velvet
   Guinness + Foxbarrel Pear Cider 

Dirty Hoe
   Guinness + Hoegarden

Purple Woody
   Abita Purple Haze + Woodchuck Cider

Blazzzed
   Guinness + Abita Purple Haze

Outpost Favorites

$7.00 Each

FLORIDA STATE SALES TAX IS INCLUDED IN THE SALE PRICE OF ALL ALCOHOL ITEMS



Domino

Cht Ste Michelle

Stellina Di Notte 

Montevina Terra D’Oro

Sterling Napa Sauv Blanc

Oyster Bay

Cht Ste Michelle

Napa Cellars

Dreaming Tree Every Day White

BV Coastal Pinot Noir

Mark West

14 Hands

Graffigna

Terrazas Rsv Malbec

Josh

Joel Gott 815

Stark Raving Red Blend

Dreaming Tree Crush

Freixenet Cordon Negro - Split

Chandon Rose Sparkling - Split

Moet Nectar  - Split

Moet Imperial

Cabernet, Chardonnay, Merlot

Riesling

Pinot Grigio

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

White Blend

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Malbec

Malbec

Cabernet

Cabernet

Red Blend

Red Blend

Champagne - Splits

Champagne - Splits

Champagne - Splits

Champagne - Bottle

 

$6.50

$8.00

$7.00

$10.50

$7.00

$9.00

$8.50

$9.75

$7.00

$9.00

$8.00

$8.50

$10.50

$8.50

$8.00

$9.75

  
$7.00

$10.00

$18.00

$75.00

$30.00

$26.00

$38.00

$26.00

$32.00

$32.00

$40.00

$36.00

$26.00

$32.00

$30.00

$32.00

$38.00

$32.00

$40.00

$30.00

$36.00

$9.00

$12.00

Wine Classification Glass  

California

Washington

Italy

California

Napa Valley

New Zealand

Washington

Napa Valley

California

California

California

Washington

Argentina

Argentina

California

California

California

California

Spain

California

France

France

Classification Bottle          Mimosa

Bottle

Wine Selections

Champagne

FLORIDA STATE SALES TAX IS INCLUDED IN THE SALE PRICE OF ALL ALCOHOL ITEMS



Bud Light
Bud Light Lime
Bud Light Platinum
Budweiser
Coors Light
Genesee Cream
Michelob Ultra

4.2
4.2
6.0
5.3
4.2
5.1
4.2

ABV%

$4 For a Single   |   $18 for a Bucket of Any 6

Boddingtons  TALLBOY

CCB Jai Alai
Oskar Blues Dales Pale Ale 
Oskar Blues G'Night   TALLBOY

Oskar Blues Old Chub
Tampa Bay Brewing Co. Elephant Foot IPA  TALLBOY

4.7

7.5

6.5

8.7

8.0

6.7

$6.50

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.75

ABV% Price

$8.00"Champagne of Beers" Miller High Life 32oz
   Served with Champagne Glasses.

Miller Lite
Modelo Especial
Narragansett Lager  TALLBOY

PBR  TALLBOY

Rolling Rock  TALLBOY

Yuengling
Yuengling Light

4.2
4.4
5.0
5.0
4.6
4.4
3.8

ABV%

Bucket List

$5 for a Single   |   $24 for a Bucket of Any 6

Abita Purple Haze
Angry Orchard Apple Ginger  TALLBOY

Blue Moon
Blue Point White IPA
Boulder Beer Hoopla Pale Ale
Boulder Hazed & Infused
CCB Hotter Than Helles Lager
CCB Maduro Brown Ale
Cisco Whales Tale Pale Ale
Corona
Corona Light
Dos Equis  TALLBOY

Goose Island 312
Harpoon IPA
Harpoon UFO White
Heineken
Magic Hat #9
Narragansett Seasonal*  TALLBOY

New Castle
Red Stripe  TALLBOY

Red's Apple Ale  TALLBOY

Sam Adams Boston Lager
Sea Dog Blue Paw Wheat Ale
Shipyard Export Ale
Shipyard Seasonal*
Sierra Nevada Summerfest 
Woodchuck Amber Cider

4.2
5.0
5.3
6.0
5.7
5.0
5.0
5.5
5.6
4.6
4.1
4.3
4.2
5.9
4.8
5.0
5.1
4.2
4.7
4.9
5.0
4.9
4.6
5.1
4.8
5.0
5.0

ABV%

Specialty Beer

$7.00Bottle of the Month New Belgium Fat Tire  22OZ 5.2

FLORIDA STATE SALES TAX IS INCLUDED IN THE SALE PRICE OF ALL ALCOHOL ITEMS


