

	Beer	Origin	Style of Beer	ABV%	Pint
1.	Woodchuck Seasonal Cider Exhibiting a slight tartness, robust flavor followed by a rich taste reminiscent of New England blueberries	Middleburry, VT	Cider		\$5.00
2.	Kona Seasonal Seasonal	Kona, HI			\$5.00
3.	Kona Big Wave A smooth, refreshing ale with a subtle fruitiness and delicate hop aroma.	Kona, HI	Blonde Ale	4.4	\$5.00
4.	Blue Point Toasted Lager A malty caramel blend which makes for easy drinking and a smooth finish.	Patchouge, NY	Lager	5.3	\$5.00
5.	Green Flash Seasonal Seasonal	San Diego, CA			\$6.00
6.	Green Flash Hop Head Red Welcome to the world of Red IPA.	San Diego, CA	Amber Ale	7	\$6.00
7.	Cold Storage FL Avenue Ale An American Wheat Ale with a hint of lemon makes a special taste that says Florida.	Tampa, FL	Wheat Ale	4.7	\$5.00
8.	Hoegaarden A Belguim White Wheat with a tangy, citrusy taste.	Belgium	White Wheat	4.9	\$6.00
9.	Guinness Very smooth stout with a light head makes the bittersweet treat.	Ireland	Stout	4.2	\$6.00
10.	Bud Light Its superior drinkability and refreshing flavor makes it the world's favorite light beer	Saint Louis, MO	La <mark>ger</mark>	4.2	\$3.50
11.	Miller Lite A rich, full-bodied beer taste at only 96 calories.	Milwaukee, WI	Light Lager	4.2	\$3.50
12.	Yuengling This true American original delivers a well-balanced taste with very distinct character.	Pottsville, PA	Lager	4.4	\$3.50
13.	Corona Light Bringing the taste of the beach to your table	Mexico	Light Lager	3.6	\$4.50
14.	Shock Top A uniquely-crafted and award-winning spiced Belgianstyle wheat ale with real orange, lemon and lime peels.	Saint Louis, MO	White Wheat	5.2	\$4.00
15.	Stella Artois Light, premium Belgium style lager which uses the finest ingredients available.	Belgium	Pale Lager	5.2	\$5.50
16.	Magic Hat Seasonal Seasonal	South Burlington, VT			\$5.00
17.	Magic Hat #9 A well balanced Pale Ale with a malty backbone and a smooth Apricot finish.	South Burlington, VT	Fruit Ale	5.1	\$5.00
18.	Sam Adams Seasonal Seasonal	Boston, MA			\$5.00
19.	Angry Orchard The sweetness of apples with a subtle dryness for a balanced cider taste.	Newport, OR	Cider	5	\$5.00
20.	Cigar City Jai Alai Our hometown favorite!	Tampa, FL	IPA	7.5	\$6.00
21.	Cigar City Florida Cracker Pours cloudy straw in color with moderate notes of orange peel, coriander & hints of vanilla.	Tampa, FL	White Wheat	5	\$5.00
22.	Lagunitas IPA A happy finish that'll leave you wantin' another sip	California	IPA	6.2	\$5.00
23.	Abita Purple Haze Hazy, with a tart, sweet finish.	Abita Springs, LA	Raspberry Wheat	4.2	\$5.00
24.	Bells Oberon A classic summer beer with a mild fruity aroma	Kalamazoo, MI	Wheat Ale	5.8	\$5.00
25.	Oskar Blues lil Yella Mama's is built with 100% pale malt, German specialty malts, and Bavarian hops.	Longmont, CO	Pilsner	5.3	\$5.00

Choose Any 4 to Make a Flight! \$10.00



	Beer	Origin	Style of Beer	ABV%	Pint
26.	Flying Dog Doggie Style Brewed with Cascade hops, giving it a citrus hop aroma and bitter bite.	Frederick, MD	Pale Ale	5.5	\$7.00
27.	Stone Arrogant Bastard An aggressive hop bitterness from start to finish with a certain malt sweetness in the background.	Escondido, CA	American Strong	7.2	\$8.00
28.	Terrapin Hopsecutioner This IPA is made for hop lovers and you may lose your hop head over this one!	Athens, GA	Ale	7.3	\$7.00
29.	Sweetwater Seasonal Seasonal	Atlanta, GA	American IPA		\$5.00
30.	Sweetwater 420 A tasty West Coast style pale ale with a good hop feel and a crisp finish.	Atlanta, GA	Extra Pale Ale	5.4	\$5.00
31.	Victory Golden Monkey A Belgain style Tripel, a rich malty sweetness balanced with a Belgian yeast & an abundance of herbal and fruity notes.	Downingtown, PA	American Pale Ale	9.5	\$7.00
32.	Southern Tier 2XIPA Double your expectations, this is an ale that demands reverence.	Lakewood, NY	Double IPA	8.2	\$7.00
33.	Chimay (White) A great freshness followed by a pleasant bitter aftertaste	Belgium	Belgian Tripel	8	\$8.00
34.	Palm A Belguim Amber with a balance of malts and hops leaving a crisp and clean finish.	Belgium	Belgian Amber	5.4	\$5.50
35.	Lefebvre Blanche de Bruxelles A Classic unfiltered Belgain style Wheat beer with a citrusy dry finish.	Belgium	White Wheat	4.5	\$7.00
36.	Curious Traveler Shandy A Shandy with a 'Stache Enough said!	Burlington, VT	Shandy	4.4	\$5.00
37.	Dunedin Apricot Peach Ale Unfiltered handcrafted ale, brewed with natural harvested apricot.	Dunedin, FL	Fruit Ale	5.6	\$6.00
38.	Foxbarrel Blackberry Mouthwatering juicy complexity, luscious pear-berry bouquet.	Colfax, CA	Pear Cider	5	\$5.50
39.	Goose Island Honkers Ale A fruity hop aroma with a rich malt middle to create a perfectly balanced beer.	Chicago, IL	English Style Bitte	r 4.3	\$5.00
40.	Southern Tier Pumking A magical spell will bewitch your taste buds making it difficult to escape the Pumking	Lakewood, NY	Pumpkin Ale	8.6	\$7.00

Choose Any 4 to Make a Flight! \$10.00



\$7.00 Each

Bruised Apple

Guinness + Angry Orchard

Half & Half

Guinness + Yuengling

Black MagicGuinness + Magic Hat #9

Eclipse

Guinness + Shock Top

Blackstone

Guinness + Stone Arrogant Bastard

Dirty HippyGuinness + Sweetwater 420

Belgian Brunette

Guinness + Stella

Blackricot

Guinness + Dunedin Apricot

Black Velvet

Guinness + Foxbarrel Pear Cider

Dirty Hoe

Guinness + Hoegarden

Purple Woody
Abita Purple Haze + Woodchuck Cider

Blazzzed

Guinness + Abita Purple Haze



Wine	Classification	Glass	Bottle
Domino California	Cabernet, Chardonnay, Merlot	\$6.50	
Cht Ste Michelle Washington	Riesling	\$8.00	\$30.00
Stellina Di Notte	Pinot Grigio	\$7.00	\$26.00
Montevina Terra D'Oro California	Pinot Grigio	\$10.50	\$38.00
Sterling Napa Sauv Blanc Napa Valley	Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.00	\$26.00
Oyster Bay New Zealand	Sauvignon Blanc	\$9.00	\$32.00
Cht Ste Michelle Washington	Chardonnay	\$8.50	\$32.00
Napa Cellars Napa Valley	Chardonnay		\$40.00
Dreaming Tree Every Day White California	White Blend	\$9.75	\$36.00
BV Coastal Pinot Noir California	Pinot Noir	\$7.00	\$26.00
Mark West California	Pinot Noir	\$9.00	\$32.00
14 Hands Washington	Merlot	\$8.00	\$30.00
Graffigna Argentina	Malbec	\$8.50	\$32.00
Terrazas Rsv Malbec Argentina	Malbec	\$10.50	\$38.00
Josh California	Cabernet	\$8.50	\$32.00
Joel Gott 815 California	Cabernet		\$40. 00
Stark Raving Red Blend California	Red Blend	\$8.00	\$30.00
Dreaming Tree Crush California	Red Blend	\$9.75	\$36.00



	Classification	Bottle	Mimosa
Freixenet Cordon Negro - Split Spain	Champagne - Splits	\$7.00	\$9.00
Chandon Rose Sparkling - Split	Champagne - Splits	\$10.00	\$12.00
Moet Nectar - Split France	Champagne - Splits	\$18.00	
Moet Imperial	Champagne - Bottle	\$75.00	
France			

Specialty Beer

	ABV%	Price
Bottle of the Month New Belgium Fat Tire 2202	5.2	\$7.00
Boddingtons TALLBOY	4.7	\$6.50
CCB Jai Alai	7.5	\$5.50
Oskar Blues Dales Pale Ale	6.5	\$6.00
Oskar Blues G'Night TALLBOY	8.7	\$6.00
Oskar Blues Old Chub	8.0	\$6.00
Tampa Bay Brewing Co. Elephant Foot IPA TALLBOY	6.7	\$6.75
"Champagne of Beers" Miller High Life 32oz		\$8.00
Served with Champagne Glasses.		4

Bucket List

	ABV%			ABV%
Bud Light	4.2	Miller Lite		4.2
Bud Light Lime	4.2	Modelo Especial		4.4
Bud Light Platinum	6.0	Narragansett Lag	ger TALLBOY	5.0
Budweiser	5.3	PBR TALLBOY		5.0
Coors Light	4.2	Rolling Rock TALL	BOY	4.6
Genesee Cream	5.1	Yuengling		4.4
Michelob Ultra	4.2	Yuengling Light		3.8

\$4 For a Single | \$18 for a Bucket of Any 6

	ABV%
Abita Purple Haze	4.2
Angry Orchard Apple Ginger TALLBOY	5.0
Blue Moon	5.3
Blue Point White IPA	6.0
Boulder Beer Hoopla Pale Ale	5.7
Boulder Hazed & Infused	5.0
CCB Hotter Than Helles Lager	5.0
CCB Maduro Brown Ale	5.5
Cisco Whales Tale Pale Ale	5.6
Corona	4.6
Corona Light	4.1
Dos Equis TALLBOY	4.3
Goose Island 312	4.2
Har <mark>poon IPA</mark>	5.9
Harpoon UFO White	4.8
Heineken	5.0
Magic Hat #9	5.1
Narragansett Seasonal* TALLBOY	4.2
New Castle	4.7
Red Stripe TALLBOY	4.9
Red's Apple Ale TALLBOY	5.0
Sam Adams Boston Lager	4.9
Sea Dog Blue Paw Wheat Ale	4.6
Shipyard Export Ale	5.1
Shipyard Seasonal*	4.8
Sierra Nevada Summerfest	5.0
Woodchuck Amber Cider	5.0

\$5 for a Single | \$24 for a Bucket of Any 6